
Name, Last Name, First MI Affiliation Appointment Date Email Address 

Chair Mickelson Mark G. Mickelson & Company, LLC 06/01/2014 mark@mickco.com

Aden Robin First Bank & Trust, Sioux Falls 06/01/2015 robin.aden@bankeasy.com

Becker Frances South Dakota Trust Co 10/07/1997 fbecker@sdtrustco.com

Bernhard Todd J.  Delta Trust 08/18/2009 tbernhard@deltatrust.net

Bunkers Jennifer E. Boyce Law Firm 08/26/2011 jebunkers@bgpw.com

Corcoran Richard J.  10/07/1997 dickcorcoran1@gmail.com
Donohue Dan Davenport, Evans, Hurwitz & Smith, LLP 10/29/2003 pddonohue@dehs.com

Goetzinger Patrick G. Gunderson, Palmer, Nelson & Ashmore, LLP 10/14/1997 patrick@gpnalaw.com

Grossenburg Bradley C. Woods, Fuller, Shultz & Smith, PC 10/10/1997 brad.grossenburg@woodsfuller.com

Habhab Charles M. At large 10/09/1997 2habs@abe.midco.net

Feiock Anne First PREMIER Bank 08/08/2016 AFEIOCK@firstpremier.com

McDowell Pierce H. South Dakota Trust Company, LLC 10/07/1997 pierce@sdtrustco.com

Prendergast Terry Davenport, Evans, Hurwitz & Smith, LLP 03/26/2010 tprendergast@dehs.com
Randazzo Peter J.   Citicorp Trust South Dakota 10/31/2002 peter.j.randazzo@citigroup.com

Schmidtman Carl A. Dorsey & Whitney  Trust Company, LLC 08/13/2008 schmidtman.carl@dorseytrust.com

Simmons Thomas University of South Dakota School of Law 06/01/2014 tom.e.simmons@usd.edu

Sivertson Mark Dacotah Bank 06/01/2011 mark.sivertson@dacotahbank.com

Banking Commission Westra Richard Dacotah Bank 06/01/2014 richard.westra@dacotahbank.com

Hultman Marcia State of South Dakota, Dept. of Labor and Regulation; Secretary * marcia.hultman@state.sd.us

Afdahl Bret State of South Dakota, Division of Banking, Director * bret.afdahl@state.sd.us

Weber Patrick State of South Dakota, Office of Gov. Daugaard; Policy Advisor * patrick.weber@state.sd.us
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